1 Gift Kya De GKD Desk Organizer & Docking Station (6 in 1) with
Mobile Stand Gift for Him Gift for Husband Gift for Brother Table
Organizer (Black) (Eco Friendly) (Engineered Wood) | B0B7RKXS1X (
GKD000531-BK-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
FpOQw2Go1r8awPO6JmXA

Date & Time: 16/09/2023, 12:47:01
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand
thoughtful gifts for men anniversary gift for husband birthday
gift for brother gift for boyfriend gifts for him(wooden black
ecofriendly) | B09NSJKY48 ( GKD000420-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 -₹4.46 1 ₹351.79 12% IGST ₹42.21 ₹394.00

TOTAL: ₹42.21 ₹394.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

2 GKD Coaster Set of 6 fine Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (fine Mandala Design) Rangoli | B0CD4GPF8N (
GKD000535-RG ) 
HSN:44219092

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹58.72 ₹548.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Forty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1Ul7KryVivBSijd7OlM0 Date & Time: 16/09/2023, 13:35:49 hrs Invoice Value: 548.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLF4TD (
GKD000545-MAC6-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Guru Nanak Dev Ji Photo both wooden Desk and Wall hanging
home decor and motivational and spiritual quotes, teachings of
Gurunanak best for punjabi and sikh gifts. (8.8x2x6)(beautiful) |
B0BSQYDLQD ( GKD000541 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWtCwSHSle2ecJGemls5uUOadtAnSulC6

Date & Time: 16/09/2023,
15:12:06 hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway